INSEE_COM NOM_COM

43011 Aubazat

15229 Soulages

15097 Lastic

43169 Saint-Austremoine
43009 Arlet

43175 Saint-Cirgues
43118 Lavodte-Chilhac
43031 Blassac

43006 Ally

43070 Chilhac

15130 Montchamp

15251 Védrines-Saint-Loup
43082 Cronce

43065 Chastel

43094 Ferrussac

43264 Villeneuve-d'Allier
43195 Saint-llpize

43206 Saint-Just-prés-Brioude
43133 Merc?ur

43125 Lubilhac

15048 Chazelles

15158 Rageade

15032 Celoux

15042 La Chapelle-Laurent
15207 Saint-Poncy

POPULATION CODE_DEPT

171
83
120
44
25
152
276
145
144
199
137
137
88
133
82
304
192
429
140
100
43
9%
69
317
339

43
15
15
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

NOM_DEPT
HAUTE-LOIRE
CANTAL
CANTAL
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE

15 CANTAL
15 CANTAL

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE
HAUTE-LOIRE

15 CANTAL
15 CANTAL
15 CANTAL
15 CANTAL
15 CANTAL

CODE_REG

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84



NOM_REG
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
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AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
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AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
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AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES



